COST REDUCTION
Recharge efficiency saves electricity bills and reduces
the heating dam-age costs of the batteries.
SAVE SPACE
No more regular battery changing or charging rooms
required, saving further cost and improving safety.
HEALTHIER WORKING ENVIRONMENT
Zero-emissions helps to create a healthier work environment

Quick opportunity charge means your crew can simply
plug in the equipment during breaks, then get back to work.
 1~2hours 100%
070%
3000+
BENEFITS
$0
Free-MaintenanceZero Emission
Life CyclesFast Charge
ENEREXPERT
AERIAL WORK PLATFORM BATTERY, POWERED BY INTELLIGENT
LITHIUM-ION TECHNOLOGY
BESS
SPECIFICATIONS
Model Wire Input Voltage(V) Output Voltage(V) Output Current(A)
ACEIVC24-20 Single AC 110/220 24 20
ACEIVC24- 40 Single 24 40
ACEIVC24-100 Single 24 100
ACEIVC48-20 Single 48 20
ACEIVC48-40 Single 48 40
24V 48V
 Model B.EXPERT.AWP-2450 -24100 -4850 -48100
 Dimension 12.1 x 6.8 x 8.5 inch
(306 x 172 x 215 mm)